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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
18/01/2026

To date
18/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 18/01/2026 Binsu K Chacko Kodumtharil, Ymca Road, Niranam, Niranam Central, 
Thiruvalla, 689621

 

2 18/01/2026 DILEEP P VASU Ninas, Thalayar, Kuttoor, Kuttoor, Thiruvalla, 689106  

3 18/01/2026 Mathew Kalapurackal, Manthanam, Kunnamthanam, Manthanam, 
Mallappally, 689581

 

4 18/01/2026 NINU JOSEPH Ninas, Thalayar, Kuttoor, Kuttoor, Thiruvalla, 689106  

5 18/01/2026 Sheethal James Kalapurackal, Manthanam, Kunnamthanam, Manthanam, 
Mallappally, 689581

 

6 18/01/2026 Mariyamma Kalapurackal, Manthanam, Kunnamthanam, Manthanam, 
Mallappally, 689581

 

7 18/01/2026 LENA BABY S S Swasthi, Kunnamthanam, Kunnamthanam, Kunnamthanam, 
Mallappally, 689581
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8 18/01/2026 MOHANAN N Swasthi, Kunnamthanam, Kunnamthanam, Kunnamthanam, 
Mallappally, 689581

 

9 18/01/2026 VAISHAKH MOHANAN Swasthi, Kunnamthanam, Kunnamthanam, Kunnamthanam, 
Mallappally, 689581

 

10 18/01/2026 Manoja Kumari V N PATHIPARAMPIL, THYMARAVUMKARA -1,, 
KUTTOOR, WEST OTHERA, THIRUVALLA, 689551

 

11 18/01/2026 SUMI SURESH PATHIPARAMPIL, THYMARAVUMKARA -2, 
KUTTOOR, WEST OTHERA, THIRUVALLA, 689551

 

12 18/01/2026 Santhamma D BINU BHAVAN, THYMARAVUMKARA-2, KUTTOOR, 
WEST OTHERA, THIRUVALLA, 689551

 

13 18/01/2026 Annamma C P BINU BHAVAN, THYMARAVUMKARA-2, KUTTOOR, 
WEST OTHERA, THIRUVALLA, 689551

 

14 18/01/2026 Jessy Chacko BINU BHAVAN, THYMARAVUMKARA-2, KUTTOOR, 
WEST OTHERA, THIRUVALLA, 689551

 

15 18/01/2026 NIRANJANA RAJESH Nirmalyam, Muthoor, Kuttappuzha, Muthoor, Thiruvalla, 
689107

 

16 18/01/2026 Renju Rajesh Sreepadam, Muthoor, Thiruvalla, Muthoor, Thiruvalla, 
689107

 

17 18/01/2026 Sreekumari Sreepadam, Muthoor, Thiruvalla, Muthoor, Thiruvalla, 
689107

 

18 18/01/2026 Rajan P T Renjith Bhavan, Kallunkal, Nedumpuram, Kallunkal, 
Thiruvalla, 689102

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)
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